
  
 
 
 
  

AUTUMN TERM 2025 
 
Tuesday 9 Sept Start of Term 
Wed 17 Dec  End of Term  

HALF TERM: 
Monday 27 Oct – Friday 31 Oct 

 
 

SPRING TERM 2026 
Tuesday 6 Jan Start of Term 
Fri 27 March   End of Term  

HALF TERM: 
Monday 16 Feb – Friday 20 Feb 

 
 

SUMMER TERM 2026 
Tuesday 14 April Start of Term  
Friday 17 July  End of Term  

HALF TERM: 
Monday 25 May – Friday 29 May 

 
 

 
 
 


